DISTRICT COUNCIL

Tel: 01757 705101
www.selby.gov.uk

John Cattanach, Chair (C)
Cawood and Wistow

01757 268968
jcattanach@selby.gov.uk

Don Mackay (1)

Tadcaster

01937 835776
dbain-mackay@selby.gov.uk
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Mark Topping (C)
Derwent
mtopping@selby.gov.uk

Mike Jordan (YP)
Camblesforth & Carlton
01977 683766
mjordan@selby.qgov.uk

Keith Ellis (C)
Appleton Roebuck & Church Fenton
01937 557111

kellis@selby.gov.uk
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John Mackman, Vice-Chair (C) lan Chilvers (C)

Monk Fryston
01977 689221
jimackman@selby.gov.uk

Robert Packham (L)
Sherburn in EImet
01977 681954
rpackham@selby.gov.uk

Brayton
01757 705308
ichilvers@selby.gov.uk

Paul Welch (L)
Selby East

07904 832671
pwelch@selby.gov.uk
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Substitute Councillors

Chris Pearson (C) Richard Musgrave (C) Tim Grogan (C) David Buckle (C)
Hambleton Appleton Roebuck & Church Fenton South Milford Sherburn in Elmet
01757 704202 07500 673610 tgrogan@selby.gov.uk 01977 681412
cpearson@selby.gov.uk rmusgrave@selby.gov.uk dbuckle@selby.gov.uk

John McCartney (l) Keith Franks (L) Steve Shaw-Wright (L) Stephanie Duckett (L)
Whitley Selby West Selby East Barlby Village
01977 625558 01757 708644 07711200346 01757 706809
jmccartney@selby.gov.uk kfranks@selby.gov.uk sshaw-wright@selby.gov.uk sduckett@selby.gov.uk

(C) — Conservative (L) — Labour (I) — Independent (YP) — Yorkshire Party
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